HARVEST

KITCHEN

KIDS MENU

Feed Me Like a Little Barossan
Includes choice of main course below, icecream and a soft drink or juice

Fried chicken and chips with tomato sauce
Chef’s cheeseburger and chips
Wood-oven margherita pizza and chips
Harvest mac ‘n’ cheese and chips

Potato chips with tomato sauce
Vanilla bean icecream — plain, chocolate sauce or rainbow sprinkles

15
15
15
15

Harvest Kitchen Free WiFi — password: EatatHK!







